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HR 2429
Student Loan Tax Debt Relief Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: May 19, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (May 19, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/2429 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (56 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 19, 2015

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR May 19, 2015

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA May 19, 2015

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA May 19, 2015

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA May 19, 2015

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA May 19, 2015

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI May 19, 2015

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA May 19, 2015

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI May 19, 2015

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD May 19, 2015

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL May 19, 2015

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR May 19, 2015

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA May 19, 2015

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX May 19, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ May 19, 2015

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL May 19, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL May 19, 2015

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX May 19, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA May 19, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH May 19, 2015

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI May 19, 2015

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI May 19, 2015

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA May 19, 2015

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT May 19, 2015

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA May 19, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY May 19, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 19, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY May 19, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL May 19, 2015

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL May 19, 2015

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA May 19, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD May 19, 2015

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA May 19, 2015

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT May 19, 2015

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT May 20, 2015

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA May 20, 2015

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD May 21, 2015

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY May 21, 2015

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI May 22, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA May 22, 2015

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jun 2, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Jun 4, 2015

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jun 10, 2015

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jun 17, 2015

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jun 18, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jul 7, 2015

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 8, 2015

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jul 15, 2015

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jul 15, 2015

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Jul 22, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 15, 2015

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Sep 28, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Oct 23, 2015

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Sep 7, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To May 19, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 HR 5617 Related bill Jul 1, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of May 19, 2015) 

Student Loan Tax Debt Relief Act

Amends the Internal Revenue Code to expand the exclusion from gross income of income attributable to the discharge of

student loan indebtedness to include indebtedness discharged pursuant to income-contingent and income-based

repayment plans.

Actions Timeline

May 19, 2015: Introduced in House
May 19, 2015: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E751)
May 19, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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